        PICO-CV01-A10 DATE: 24-Jul-12
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
1211100113
(TF)INDUCTOR.10uH.10%.SMD.0805.DCR=0.8
5ohm.IDC=360mA.ZenithTek.ZWP-0805-100K
ZenithTek
ZWP-0805-
100K
E143312,
121110156F
(TF)COIL.1.5uH.20%.SMD.5.2x4.7x3.0mm.DCR
=18mohm.Irms=6A.TRIO.EM-15AM02V02
TRIO
EM-
15AM02V02
E245514/E1748
37
121110156M
(TF)COIL.1.5uH.DCR=9.8mohm.Irms=9.6Amp.20
%.7.0*6.6*3.0mm.SMD.Panasonic.ETQP3W1R5
WFN
Panasonic
ETQP3W1R5
WFN
E215594,
121110226H
(TF)COIL.2.2uH.±
20%.SMD.4.5*4*2.0mm.DCR=40m
Ω.Irms=4Amp.TRIO.EM-22AM01V01
TRIO
EM-
22AM01V01
E174837,
121110336W
(TF)COIL.3.3uH.20%.SMD.4.5x4.0x2.0mm.DCR
=48mΩ.Irms=3.5A.TRIO.EM-33AM01V01
TRIO
EM-
33AM01V01
E245514 /
E174837
121110476Q
(TF)INDUCTOR.4.7uH.10%.SMD.0805.DCR=0.4
3ohm.IDC=520mA.ZenithTek.ZWP-0805-4R7K
ZenithTek
ZWP-0805-
4R7K
E143312,
1214309008
(TF)Common Choke.90Ω
(100Mhz).4P.2.0*1.2mm.SMD.Zenithtek.ZHS-
0805CM2-900T
Zenithtek
ZHS-
0805CM2-900T
E188164,E7902
8,
1214309009
(TF)Common Choke.90Ω
(100Mhz).4P.2.0*1.2mm.SMD.Zenithtek.ZHS-
0805CM3-900T
Zenithtek
ZHS-
0805CM3-900T
E188164,E7902
8,
1315970211
(TF)PWR.SMD.SOT-25 1.1A.High-Side Switch
wit Flag.RICHTEK.RT9702A-GB
RICHTEK RT9702A-GB E219878,
16515A2990
(TF)DDR3 SODIMM
SKT.SMD.H=6.0mm.204P.STANDARD.1.5V.FO
XCONN.AS0A626-JES6-7H
FOXCONN
AS0A626-
JES6-7H
E54705,
1/4
        PICO-CV01-A10 DATE: 24-Jul-12
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
165251420B
(TF)PHONE JACK.14P.90D.(F).RJ45.W/TF &
LED(10/100/1000Base).UDE.RT7-17FAAM1A
UDE
RT7-
17FAAM1A
E47960/E59481
,
1653003101 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*1P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B12050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8
E107536
UL94V-0,
1653003201 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8
E107536
UL94V-0,
1653005201 (TF)PIN HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8
E107536
UL94V-0,
1653212100
(TF)BOX
Header.12*1P.180D(M).SMD.1.0mm.CATCH.120
4-700-12SMP.
CATCH
1204-700-
12SMP
E52579(M),
1653300102 (TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(BLACK)
1.HO-BASE
2.JVE
1.MJ-2.0B
2.27S1001-
OPS35-01G
E59481
UL94V-
0,E248993 UL
V94-
0/E107536,
1653300107
(TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(RED).JIH
VEI.27S1001-0PS35-01G-R
JIH VEI
27S1001-
0PS35-01G-R
E59481,
1653300108
(TF)MINI
JUMPER..2.0mm.(YELLOW).CATCH.1133-040-
02
CATCH 1133-040-02 E107536(M),
1654020004
(TF)Board-Wire
Connector.20P.180D(M).SMD.Pitch=1.25mm.W/
Reinforcem.億舟.0110-01-553-200
E-call
0110-01-553-
200
E113875,
1654226303
(TF)MiniCard
SLOT.52P.90D.(F).SMD.FOXCONN.AS0B226-
S68Q-7H
FOXCONN
AS0B226-
S68Q-7H
E54705,
2/4
        PICO-CV01-A10 DATE: 24-Jul-12
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
1654415305
(TF)D-SUB Connector.15P.90D(F)DIP.Slim
Type.Blue.Astron.HDLH-B15-CFHN1T-1-R
Astron
HDLH-B15-
CFHN1T-1-R
E103155(M)
UL94V-0,
1654808309
(TF)USB CONNECTOR DUAL
PORT.8P.90D.(F).for USB2.0.TechBest.KS-002D-
ANB(2.0)-L
TechBest
KS-002D-
ANB(2.0)-L
E59481,
1654907004
(TF)SATA
CONNECTOR.7P.180D(M).DIP.ASTRON.97-
0912HA-7-R
ASTRON
97-0912HA-7-
R
E47960,
1654919304
(TF)HDMI TYPE C
CON.19P.FEMALE.SMD.90D.ASTRON.360FC1
9-0N002T-R
ASTRON
360FC19-
0N002T-R
E106764,
1654926900
(TF)MINIPCI
express.clip.SMD.Right.PORT.FOXCONN.AS0B
226-S68K-7 F
FOXCONN
AS0B226-
S68K-7 F
E93750,
1655004020
(TF)WAFER BOX.4P.180D.(M).2.5mm.W/LOCK
DIP.CATCH.1191-700-04S
CATCH 1191-700-04S
E119177(M)
UL94V-0,
1655302020
(TF)WAFER BOX.2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK
DIP.CATCH.1192-700-02S
CATCH 1192-700-02S
E132701
UL94V-0,
1655305020
(TF)WAFER BOX.5P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK
DIP.CATCH.1192-700-05S
CATCH 1192-700-05S
E132701
UL94V-0,
1655902030
(TF)WAFER
BOX.2P.180D.(M).1.25mm.CATCH.1201-700-
02S
CATCH 1201-700-02S E41938 V-2,
1655905032
(TF)WAFER BOX.5P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.凱
迅.1201-700-05S
CATCH 1201-700-05S E41938 V-2,
1655906032
(TF)WAFER BOX.6P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.凱
迅.1201-700-06S
CATCH 1201-700-06S E41938 V-2,
3/4
        PICO-CV01-A10 DATE: 24-Jul-12
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
1655909031
(TF)WAFER
BOX.9P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.CATCH.1201-
700-09S
CATCH 1201-700-09S E41938 V-2,
1655910131
(TF)WAFER
BOX.10P.180D.(M).1.25mm.CATCH.1201-700-
10S
CATCH 1201-700-10S E41938 V-2,
170204010S
(TF)Power Cable.1*4P, Pitch=2.5mm, Housing.大
4P.10cm
CATCH A003-1010
E206838,E1084
85,
1702150155
(TF)Power Cable.15P SATA(F).2P 2.0mm
Housing(PH).15cm
CATCH A003-927
E206838/E1084
85,E170689,
1709070500 (TF)SATA CABLE.7P Pitch 1.27mm.50cm CATCH A003-308
E107536
UL94V-
0,E177882
VW-1,E74020
VW-
1,E101344,E83
005(M)
175011901M
(TF)BATTERY.3V.w/Wire
110mm.MITSUBISHI.CR2032-HAT00(MLF)
MITSUBISHI
CR2032-
HAT00(MLF)
MH21249,
1752000501
(TF)FUSE.SMD.15V.0.5A.1206.Littlefuse.1206L0
50/15
Littlefuse 1206L050/15 E183209,
1752001603
(TF)FUSE.8V.1.1A.SMD.1206.Littelfuse.1206L11
0THYR
Littelfuse
1206L110THY
R
E183209,
1907CV0104
(TF)PCB.PICO-CV01.Rev.A1.0_0_0.10Layer
Geen.1x2.100 mm X 72 mm X1.6 mm
DYNAMIC E150630
1998666626 (TF)Thermal Pad.15*15*1.0mm.PFM-532I.INVIN INVIN PAD 15*15*1T E153203,
4/4